SIAULIU BANKAS

SIAULIU BANKAS
ISIN:  LT0000102253

WKN: -

Overview

2024/06/25 15:30:00

Price

0.69 EUR

Difference (2] 0.29% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN LT0000102253
Symbol SAB1L
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Vilnius
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 455 EUR
(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

0.689 EUR (2,141)
0.69 EUR (22,682)
0.688 EUR

0.692 EUR

0.687 EUR

0.688 EUR

0.6897 EUR
601,236
414,643 61

203
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/06/25 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/24 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/21 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/20 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LT0000102253-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLT0000102253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LT0000102253&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eca30bb5f665f3667a0672eda510b1f5b17c5c9e0259e5d0a2b229567c3a9d5&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ef9a5bc9d8d8540f8&time=1719462706&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e801404bea5b7e73f77e8412ca59c153300c53a62dff224d52bfbe6b2af05d9&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c793e00b17bb5721d&time=1719462706&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22b7ae7ebebc4820af663513e4aade60729c7cb94480ed280f337915633db54d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4281481628e1d4633&time=1719462706&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81b14a85e9100fe33646cedc8b7540e4ad3533ec7ec9ff0911d4bfe0c19becd1&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=73b5b1f6428416d0f&time=1719462706&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ae73c63a8e162f5a8bdc9030149aad90866662d4f128343ec843228de300e0d&idfile=60559&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60559%2F2024-06-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d9e4eed6dbd077b3&time=1719462706&tool=RSC

SIAULIU BANKAS

Details

2024/06/25 15:30:00

Price
0.69 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.29% (0.00)

ISIN LT0000102253
Symbol SAB1L
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Vilnius
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 455 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.689 EUR (2,141)
Ask (Ask size) 0.69 EUR (22,682)
Open 0.688 EUR
High 0.692 EUR
Low 0.687 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.688 EUR
VWAP 0.6897 EUR
Volume (pcs) 601,236
Trading volume 414,643.61
Number of trades 203
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -0.68% +10.17% +2.81%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.05 +0.02
Beta 0.32 0.21 0.36
Volatility 4798  43.60 53.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SIAULIU BANKAS

0.69 EUR (246,586
0.70 EUR (217,242
0.70 EUR (314,974
0.67 EUR (291,421
0.72 EUR (2024/01/29
0.66 EUR (2024/04/12
0.72 EUR (2024/01/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.61 EUR (2023/10/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:32 0.585 EUR 0.00 9

25
OMX Baltic Market 2024/06/ 15:30 0.69 EUR 0.41 203
Vilnius 25
Munich 2024/06/ 08:08 0.681 EUR 0.00 1

25
London Stock 2022/09/ 17:46 0.573 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 02
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:09 0.658 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=LT0000102253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227125768

SIAULIU BANKAS
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SIAULIU BANKAS

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
IAULIU BANKAS AB

Tiles strasse 149 - 76348 iauliai

Telefon: +8-37-301-337
Fax: +8-41-430-774
E-mail: info@sb.it

PDF Downloads

Company report: SIAULIU BANKAS
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Company Profile

Siauliu Bankas AB engages in the provision of commercial banking services. It operates
through the following segments: Traditional Banking Operations and Lending; Treasury;
Non-Core Banking Activities; and Other Activities. The Traditional Banking Operations and
Lending segment includes traditional retail and corporate operations such as issuing loans
and providing banking services to the customers and finance, operating lease and consumer
financing services provided to customers of the group. The Treasury segment involves in
banking treasury operations such as managing securities and liquidity portfolio, and
currency exchange. The Non-Core Banking Activities segment comprises of other banking
operations no included in traditional lending and treasury segments such as lending to
subsidiaries, engagement in one-off projects, managing problem loans. The Other Activities
segment refers to other activities performed by the group companies not included in
previous segments such as real estate operations, life insurance, and investment
management. The company was founded on February 4, 1992 and is headquartered in
Siauliu, Lithuania.

Members of Management Board

Vytautas
Sinius
Agne
Duksiene

Algimantas
Gaulia

Daiva Soriene

Donatas
Savickas

Mindaugas
Rudys

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Valdas Chairman of Supervisory

Vitkauskas Board

Susan Buyske Member of Supervisory
Board

Darius Sulnis ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Gintaras Member of Supervisory

Kateiva Board

Mindaugas Member of Supervisory

Raila Board

Tomas Member of Supervisory

Okmanas Board
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mailto:info@sb.it
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LT0000102253-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLT0000102253
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